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Provisional Results of the 2013 Newcastle Fit4Life 5KM Road Race

Num

Time

1997

17:39

1160

19:10

274

19:25

993

19:31

1995

20:12

1989

21:34

286

21:39

947

21:47

938

21:52

943

22:11

1986

22:37

978

22:59

1494

23:02

277

23:12

300

23:23

1973

23:32

1983

23:58

298

24:03

1972

24:04

1637

24:06

1181

24:10

1171

24:25

1180

24:26

917

24:29

991

25:00

9999

25:04

1645

25:37

294

25:47

1496

25:49

1978

25:56

9999

26:11

276

26:17

932

26:37

1166

26:43

971

26:44

982

26:46

1971

26:47

1996

26:55

1165

27:15

1988

27:22

283

27:46

944

27:50

1979

27:51

293

27:58

1101

27:59

9999

27:59

1993

28:03

1980

28:05

1977

28:07

959

28:09

Name

Philip Niland
Bernard MacLaughlin
Tomasz Kadzielawski
Sinead Brody
David Dillon
Peter Feeney
John Higgins
Timmy Haverty
TJ Beatty

Neil Murphy
John Martyn

Ed Conlon

Paolo Corrdo
Fergal Conneely
Liam Corcoran
John Byrne
Jason Kelly
Josephine Heffernan
Andrew Talbot
Conleth Whelan
Roisin Ferron
Fiona Lyons
Chris Burke
Gerry Fahy

Lisa Nee

Pacer Pacer
Peter Corrigan
Michael Kelly
Paddy Broderick
Michelle Tyrrell
Pacer Pacer
Sheila Kelly
Lucinda Ryan
Marguerite Wilkinson
Kate Cuinngham
Cathy Flynn
Sharon Feeney
Edel Niland
Michelle Whelton
Kevin Devane
Emma Callaghan
Nwabisa Zondani
Orla Burke
Jacquie Lynskey
Gearoid Barry
Pacer Pacer
Niamh O'Carroll
Hazel Fleming
Laura Tyrrell
Aine O'Shea

Club

Celbridge AC
Galway City Harriers
Athenry AC

Galway City Harriers

Loughrea AC

Loughrea AC
OTRA

Galway Tri Club
Carnmore
Clare River Harriers

Galway Tri Club
Galway Tri Club
Galway Tri Club
East Galway AC
Corrib AC
Athenry AC

Carnmore
Athenry AC
Athenry AC

Athenry AC

Galway City Harriers
Loughrea AC
Carnmore

Naas AC

Athenry AC

Athenry AC

OTRA

Athenry AC
Galway City Harriers
Athenry AC

East Galway AC
Carnmore
Galway City Harriers

Category
MS
MS
MS
FS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MFA4L
MS
MS
MS
FF4L
MS
MS
FS
FS
MS
MS
FF4L
FS
MS
MS
MFA4L
FS
FS
FF4L
FS
FS
FF4L
FS
FS
FS
FF4L
FF4L
FS
FF4L
FS
FF4L
MF4L
FS
FS
FS
FS
FF4L



51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102

1970

28:13

970

28:16

972

28:17

279

28:20

1155

28:27

933

28:37

297

28:37

290

28:39

1495

28:41

946

28:43

9999

28:48

942

28:57

299

28:58

270

29:12

271

29:12

1982

29:15

929

29:28

1974

29:43

9999

29:45

1994

29:52

992

30:03

918

30:04

1629

30:17

267

30:51

928

30:52

968

30:54

1170

30:55

967

30:56

966

30:57

1984

30:59

9999

31:08

9999

31:09

941

31:18

1493

31:22

282

31:23

983

31:26

1976

31:42

268

31:43

9999

32:00

1992

32:.01

974

32:12

1975

32:20

1981

32:28

954

32:30

950

32:32

1167

32:34

952

32:35

296

32:51

916

32:55

986

32:59

962

33:00

963

33:00

Aishling Tyrrell
Claire Madden
Susanne Lawlor
Tom Kinnvane
Nuala Dockry
Sarah Ryan
Sharon Long

Ann Fennessy
Cathy Dillon

Shane Durcan
Pacer Pacer

Joan Sheridan
John Flaherty
Aoife Fogerty
Triona Crowe

Una Browne
Christina O'Donnell
Hanish Kuman
Pacer Pacer
Caroline O'Loughlin
Christina Walsh
Nuala Landers
Susan MacNicholas
Margie Naughton
Angela Fahy

Anne Loftus

Diane Collins

Mark Mills

Deirdre O'Brien
Aidan Kyne

Pacer Pacer

Pacer Pacer

Mary O'Reilly Murray
Mary McGraddy
Ann O'Toole

Sonja Brode

Anita Carr

Noeline Howley
Pacer Pacer

Marie Kearns
Maciey Mleczko
Mary Hanley

Ann Marie Collins
Brenda Lennon
Mary Gormally
Aine Booth
Jennifer McDonnell
Sinead Ni Mheallaigh
Mary Ruane
Catherine Donoghue
Marie Greene

Tara Conlon

Maree AC
Maree AC

Galway City Harriers
East Galway AC

Galway City Harriers
Athenry AC

OTRA

OTRA

Tuam AC

Athenry AC

East Galway AC

East Galway AC
East Galway AC
Athenry AC

East Galway AC
East Galway AC
Tuam AC

Athenry AC

Athenry AC

Galway City Harriers
OTRA

Galway City Harriers

Athenry AC
Athenry AC
OTRA

Athenry AC
East Galway AC
East Galway AC

East Galway AC
Galway City Harriers
Galway City Harriers
Loughrea AC

Galway City Harriers

FS
FS
FS
MS
FF4L
FS
FS
FS
FS
MS
FS
FF4L
MS
FS
FS
FS
FS
MS
FS
FS
FS
FF4L
FS
FS
FF4L
FF4L
FF4L
MS
FF4L
MS
FS
FS
FF4L
FF4L
FS
FF4L
FS
FS
FS
FS
FF4L
FS
FS
FF4L
FS
FF4L
FF4L
FF4L
FF4L
FF4L
FS
FF4L



103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154

990

33:01

985

33:02

1156

33:04

996

33:05

981

33:06

984

33:07

201

33:08

951

33:24

949

33:25

288

33:31

922

33:32

919

33:33

1176

33:41

925

33:58

936

33:59

979

34:00

1985

34:07

9999

34:12

961

34:16

960

34:17

295

34:18

989

34:19

926

34:21

940

34:34

1122

34:40

1991

34:41

980

34:50

965

34:51

988

34:52

987

34:53

937

34:54

266

34:54

1125

34:55

953

34:58

280

35:03

9999

35:05

921

35:45

975

35:47

976

36:11

935

36:15

281

36:26

964

36:27

927

36:28

930

36:29

287

36:55

1987

36:58

973

37:09

999

37:10

969

37:10

285

37:35

284

37:52

278

37:53

Maria Reilly
Martina Roche
Michael Collins
Catherine Scanlon
Regina Gallagher
Grainne Deely
Eithne McKiernan
Tadgh Collins
Sadbh Collins
Claire Kennedy
Hilda Gannon
Samantha Williams
Michael O'Neill
Fiona Sherlock
Ashley Fleming
Josephine Monaghan
Dolores Kyne
Pacer Pacer
Charlotte Farrell
Michael Farrell
Geraldine Rooney
Ashling Dudley
Tara Cunningham
Noreen Hickey
Mary Walsh

Lisa Mulvihill
Eileen Chambert
Antoinette McGee
Sheila Gavin
Brenda Healy
Mary Pierce
Bernie Curtin
Mary Diviney
Michelle Walsh
Orlagh Kinnvane
Pacer Pacer
Jeanette Hynes
Clare Gavin
Kathleen Conlon
Hilda Kelly

Maura Molloy
Catherine Cunniffe
Maria O'Halloran
Deirdre King
Christina Burke
Patricia Cahill
Shane Deegan
Barbara Lydon
Catriona Kelly
Amanda Bowe
Lisa Jenkins
Sandra O'Brien

Loughrea AC

Loughrea AC

Galway City Harriers
Galway City Harriers
Galway City Harriers
Galway City Harriers
Galway City Harriers

Galway City Harriers
Galway City Harriers
Galway City Harriers

Galway City Harriers
Galway City Harriers
Galway City Harriers
Tuam AC

Athenry AC

Galway City Harriers
Galway City Harriers

Galway City Harriers
Galway City Harriers
Athenry AC

Galway City Harriers
Galway City Harriers
East Galway AC

Galway City Harriers

Galway City Harriers
East Galway AC

Athenry AC

OTRA

Galway City Harriers
East Galway AC

East Galway AC

East Galway AC

Galway City Harriers
Galway City Harriers

FS
FF4L
FF4L
FF4L
FF4L
FF4L
FS
MS
FS
FS
FF4L
FF4L
MS
FF4L
FF4L
FF4L
FS
FS
FS
MS
FF4L
FS
FS
FF4L
FF4L
FS
FF4L
FF4L
FF4L
FS
FF4L
MS
FF4L
FF4L
FS
FS
FF4L
FF4L
FF4L
FF4L
FS
FF4L
FF4L
FF4L
FS
FS
MS
FS
FF4L
FF4L
FS
FS



155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189

957

37:59

956

38:00

955

38:01

9999

38:08

995

38:19

931

38:27

994

38:30

289

38:31

934

38:33

272

38:33

939

38:34

1492

38:46

1169

38:47

1177

38:48

1124

38:59

1162

39:00

920

39:20

923

40:08

1153

40:16

1151

40:22

998

40:42

924

41:26

997

41:27

269

41:45

958

41:59

1154

42:00

948

42:10

9999

42:14

1969

42:48

1638

42:50

273

45:47

275

45:48

292

46:04

1990

49:21

977

49:22

Amanda Feeney
Yvonne Walsh
Leanne Wash
Pacer Pacer
Jennifer Cooke
Mary Concannon
Eileen Lydon
Eileen Ostheimer
Aine Curran
Eleonar Duignan
Karen McAlinney
Patricia O'Sullivan
Bridget Scanlon
Martin Seanlon
Susan Forde
Lena Deegan
Orla Perks
Maeve Cuffe
Maura Porter
Deirdre Morahan
Esther Biggins
Grace Cunningham
Mairead Vaughan
Martin O'Brien
Desmond Morris
Barbara Tierney
Francis Dermody
Pacer Pacer
Helena O'Connell
Sarah Whelan
Niamh O'Gorman
Aoife O'Gorman
Aisling O'Toole
Helena Taylor
Ann Murphy

Galway City Harriers
Galway City Harriers
Galway City Harriers
Athenry AC

Galway City Harriers
East Galway AC

Galway City Harriers

Corrib AC

Galway City Harriers
OTRA

Galway City Harriers
Galway City Harriers
Galway City Harriers
Galway City Harriers
Galway City Harriers
Galway City Harriers
Galway City Harriers
Galway City Harriers
Galway City Harriers

Galway City Harriers
OTRA

Galway City Harriers
Galway City Harriers
OTRA

Athenry AC

Avaya Running Club

Galway City Harriers

FF4L
FF4L
FF4L
FS
FF4L
FF4L
FF4L
FF4L
FS
FS
FF4L
FF4L
FF4L
FF4L
FS
FF4L
FF4L
FF4L
FF4L
FF4L
FF4L
FF4L
FF4L
MF4L
MF4L
FF4L
MF4L
FS
FS
FS
FS
FS
FF4L
FS
FS



Prizes for the 2013 Newcastle Fit4Life 5KM Road Race

Num Name Club
Men Senior
1st 1997 Philip Niland Celbridge AC
Female Senior
1st 993 Sinead Brody Galway City Harriers
Men F4L
1st 277 Fergal Conneely OTRA
Female F4L

1st 298 Josephine Heffernan  Carnmore

Time

17:39

19:31

23:12

24:03



